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

v

103 B

Williams, 2 + br., hardwood floors, stone fireplace, pickup & delivery if required. Reg Marsh (519) ACTON, large one bedroom basement apartment, entrance, parking, utilities included, available

-~

wood "ia'/" gwrough:dut: Newbwdows, roof, gas | 853-0113 clean, quiet. No smoking. No pets. $495. Firstand | Immediately, $600. (519)853-2819 (519)853-1753
umace, a/c. Renovated kitchen, bathroom, many extras _ , last. References. (519) 853-4563
inside/outside. Asking $184,500. 873-9224 INCOME Tax Return preparation. Fully computerized PROFESSIONAL couple seeks large 1 bdrm. or 2

| service including electronic filing with Revenue | ACTON, one bedroom apt. near shopping. recently | Pdrm. dwelling/coach house in rural rustic setting,
HOUSE, close to hospital & downtown, 3 bedrooms, | Canada. Call Jim 877—0289 after 6 p.m. weekdays renovated, appliances, hpydro extra.%vaﬁ’able Apry April 1or May 1, 95. Excellent references. (416)614-

garage, central air, downstairs apartment. 8734823 | tq arrange for pickup or appointment. 1. $525. (519) 856-9275 0883, (416) 931-9044

lﬂ:l . ACTON, one bedroom apt. available immediately, | ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $495/month Call
PRIVATE Sale (So we both save!) Nearly one acre mdoedin e appliances, heat, hydro included (519) 8533877 | Irene Pries Homelife Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-
private, well landscaped lot with well maintained 5 | UPPER 2 bedroom, comp. fumished, use of backyard, ’ ’ ' 4900 or (519)836-1072
bedroom, 2 bathroom brick home and 2 car attached | no children or pets. $600. month, all utilities. 877-
garage, 5 min. to 401, short walk to Pineview Public | 5660 or (519) 853-3537. | . Apartments &
School - Owner transferred. $254,000. Call 877-7297 T i St T St _ﬂm wanted
after 4 p.m. 1 bedroom & 3 bedroom apt. in Erin, $425. ’

and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.

$750./month plus hydro. For more info call Bill or | g77_gges WANTED to rent - 2 bedroom apartment in
m f;??w'gt ::le, Ralph at ReMax Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. Georgetown or surrounding area. Please call (905)
919-853-2086 BRIGHT large 2 bedroom,upper, new broadioom, 712-3434 during the day or (905) 877-4283 after 6

. : % p.m.

Farm wanted for mature couple, house and barn, | 1 pedroom apt. in Erin, available immediately, vackyard. Opposite Fary Lake.5050. 877-9458

suitable for minimum 4 horses. (905)878—8056 $400/m0nth Call Ra]ph Lamberink at ReMax Blue COUNTRY apt 10 minutes North of Milton avail. II:I:. g‘::‘:::;m""lum;
Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. (519)853-2086. immediately $600.00 & shared utilities (519)853—-1368

Houses wanted
ME wanted 1o rent in country immediately Tomice | 2 bedroom apartment, excellent location, nice and | GEORGETOWN: Spacious 3 bedroom main floor CONDO for rent, The Sands, one bedroom, 5

family being transferred from Ottawa. References | dUi€t, looking for older person or couple. No pets. | apartment, available immediately. Non smoker, no | aPPllances, central air, pool, $875. month. Cal

877-3124 June 1. 877-1209 pets, $850. plus half utilities. 905-796-8258 Katie 905-712-1793 (days) or evenings 8739863

2 bedroom apartment, fridge and stove included. Close : ROCKWOOD:Beautiful 3 bedroom condo, 2

135 Lots & acreages to Go train. Available May 1 $700. plus hydro. 877- ;Aorl?ts;uzs S;g;':grgi’r; ; ?ailtlfl;?:fe’ng::}(ﬁ f;;tcs): bathrooms rec-room and laundry room, available April
MEHOUSE, for rent, 70 acres, planted in winter | 7452 Avail. April 15. 877-7812 after 6 and weekends. | 'ov | 'ease call (519)856-9138

wheat. Contact N. Kerbal (416) 743—6424 |
2 bedroom apt. in country between Brampton & | LARGE basement apt. vacant April 1, close to 'I:E Houses for rent
m :ndustrlail I Georgetown. $675. per month. Phone 455-8523 after
commercial space

7 p.m everything. For more information call 877-6659

_ ONE bedroom apt. Downtown Acton, $450. month NICELY decorated 3 bedroom home. Bright eat-in
1080 sq. ft. sprinkled, overhead door and small |2 bedroom coach house apt., central air, underground | piys utilities. Call Mike or Charlie (51'9) 8531730 kitchen, gas heat, garage. Close to parks and
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